
GPSR Label for : Complete set pump, beer tap STREAM 50 beer case,
continuous cooler 2-conducted dry cooler, up to 55 liters/h -

Silver Edition

Product Name: Complete set pump, beer tap STREAM 50 beer case, continuous cooler 2-conducted dry cooler, up to 55 liters/h - Silver Edition
Product ID: 103319
Variation Number: NEW-99937
Manufacturer/Distributor: ich-zapfe
Country of Origin: Germany
Contact Person & Contact Information: Hr. Stanislav Maer, +49 5151 87798 10, kundenservice@ich-zapfe.de

(EN) Product Specifications:
Size: 55 liters/h
Material: not specified,
possibly stainless steel
or high quality plastic
Intended Use: Beer tap
for gastronomic use or
for private parties in
the garden
Safety Information &
Warnings: Protect from
direct sunlight. During
assembly and
commissioning, note the
instructions for use.
Storage Instructions:
Store in a dry, cool and
moisture-protected place.
Compliance: This product
complies with the EU
product safety
regulation.

(DE) Produktspezifikationen:
Größe: 55 Liter/h
Material: nicht
spezifiziert,
möglicherweise Edelstahl
oder hochwertiger
Kunststoff
Vorgesehene Verwendung:
Bierzapfanlage für den
gastronomischen Einsatz
oder für private Partys im
Garten
Sicherheitsinformationen &
Warnhinweise: Vor direkter
Sonneneinstrahlung
schützen. Bei der Montage
und Inbetriebnahme die
Gebrauchsanweisung
beachten.
Lagerungshinweise: An einem
trockenen, kühlen und vor
Feuchtigkeit geschützten
Ort lagern.
Konformität: Dieses Produkt
entspricht der EU-Produktsi
cherheitsverordnung.

(FR) Spécifications du produit:
Taille: 55 litres/h
Matériau: non spécifié,
éventuellement en acier
inoxydable ou en plastique
de haute qualité
Utilisation prévue: Robinet
de bière à usage
gastronomique ou pour fêtes
privées dans le jardin
Informations de sécurité et
avertissements: Protéger de
la lumière du soleil.
Pendant le montage et la
mise en service, noter les
instructions d'utilisation.
Instructions de stockage:
Conserver dans un endroit
sec, frais et humide.
Conformité: Ce produit est
conforme au règlement de
l'UE sur la sécurité des
produits.

(ES) Especificaciones del producto:
Tamaño: 55 litros/h
Material: no especificado,
posiblemente acero
inoxidable o plástico de
alta calidad
Uso previsto: Grifo de
cerveza para uso
gastronómico o para fiestas
privadas en el jardín
Información de seguridad y
advertencias: Protege de la
luz solar directa. Durante
el montaje y la puesta en
marcha, observe las
instrucciones para su uso.
Instrucciones de
almacenamiento: Almacene en
un lugar seco, fresco y
protegido por la humedad.
Conformidad: Este producto
cumple con el reglamento de
seguridad de productos de
la UE.

(IT) Specifiche del prodotto:
Dimensione: 55 litri/h
Materiale: non specificata,
forse acciaio inossidabile
o plastica di alta qualità
Uso previsto: Tappo di
birra per uso gastronomico
o per feste private in
giardino
Informazioni sulla
sicurezza e avvertenze:
Proteggere dalla luce del
sole. Durante
l'assemblaggio e la messa
in servizio, si noti le
istruzioni per l'uso.
Istruzioni per la
conservazione: Conservare
in un luogo asciutto,
fresco e protetto
dall'umidità.
Conformità: Questo prodotto
è conforme al regolamento
sulla sicurezza dei
prodotti dell'UE.

(PT) Especificações do produto:
Tamanho: 55 litros/h
Material: não especificado,
possivelmente de aço
inoxidável ou plástico de
alta qualidade
Uso pretendido: Torneira de
cerveja para uso
gastronómico ou para festas
privadas no jardim
Informações de segurança e
avisos: Proteger da luz
solar direta. Durante a
montagem e comissionamento,
observe as instruções de
uso.
Instruções de
armazenamento: Armazene em
um lugar seco, fresco e
protegido por umidade.
Conformidade: Este produto
está em conformidade com o
regulamento de segurança de
produtos da UE.

(NL) Productspecificaties:
Maat: 55 liter/u
Materiaal: niet
gespecificeerd, eventueel
roestvrij staal of
kunststof van hoge
kwaliteit
Beoogd gebruik: Bierkraan
voor gastronomisch gebruik
of voor privéfeesten in de
tuin
Veiligheidsinformatie en
waarschuwingen: Beschermen
tegen direct zonlicht.
Tijdens montage en
inbedrijfstelling, let op
de gebruiksaanwijzing.
Opslaginstructies: Bewaren
op een droge, koele en
vochtbeschermde plaats.
Naleving: Dit product
voldoet aan de EU-
voorschriften voor
productveiligheid.

(FI) Tuotetiedot:
Koko: 55 litraa/h
Materiaali: ei määritelty,
mahdollisesti ruostumaton
teräs tai korkealaatuinen
muovi
Tarkoitettu käyttö: Oluen
hana kaasutronomista
käyttöä varten tai
yksityisille osapuolille
puutarhassa
Turvallisuustiedot ja
varoitukset: Suojaa
suoralta auringonvalolta.
Asennuksen ja käyttöönoton
aikana huomioi
käyttöohjeet.
Säilytysohjeet: Säilytä
kuivassa, viileässä ja
kosteussuojatussa paikassa.
Yhteensopivuus: Tämä tuote
vastaa EU:n
tuoteturvallisuusasetusta.

(SV) Produktspecifikationer:
Storlek: 55 liter/h
Material: inte
specificerat, eventuellt
rostfritt stål eller
högkvalitativ plast
Avsedd användning: Ölkran
för gastronomisk användning
eller för privata parter i
trädgården
Säkerhetsinformation och
varningar: Skydda från
direkt solljus. Under
montering och
driftsättning, notera
instruktionerna för
användning.
Förvaringsinstruktioner:
Förvara i en torr, sval och
fuktskyddad plats.
Efterlevnad: Denna produkt
uppfyller EU:s
produktsäkerhetsförordning.

(DA) Produktspecifikationer:
Størrelse: 55 liter/h
Materiale: ikke angivet,
muligvis rustfrit stål
eller høj kvalitet plast
Påtænkt anvendelse: Øl
tap til gastronomiske
brug eller til private
fester i haven
Sikkerhedsinformation og
advarsler: Beskyt fra
direkte sollys. Under
montage og idriftsættelse
skal du notere
brugsanvisningen.
Opbevaringsinstruktioner:
Opbevares i et tørt,
køligt og fugtbeskyttet
sted.
Overholdelse: Dette
produkt overholder EU's p
roduktsikkerhedsforordnin
g.

(NB) Produkttspesifikasjoner:
Størrelse: 55 liter/t
Materiale: ikke
spesifisert, muligens
rustfritt stål eller høy
kvalitet plast
Forventet bruk: Øltrykk for
gastronomisk bruk eller for
private partier i hagen
Sikkerhetsinformasjon og
advarsler: Beskytt mot
direkte sollys. Under
montering og
idriftsettelse, legg merke
til instruksjonene for
bruk.
Lagringsinstruksjoner:
Oppbevares på et tørt,
kjølig og
fuktighetsbeskyttet sted.
Overensstemmelse: Dette
produktet oppfyller EUs
forskrift om
produktsikkerhet.

(PL) Specyfikacje produktu:
Rozmiar: 55 litrów / h
Materiał: nieokreślone,
prawdopodobnie ze stali
nierdzewnej lub wysokiej
jakości tworzywa sztucznego
Zamierzone użycie:
Piwiarnia do celów
gastronomicznych lub
prywatnych w ogrodzie
Informacje o
bezpieczeństwie i
ostrzeżenia: Chronić przed
bezpośrednim światłem
słonecznym. Podczas montażu
i uruchamiania należy
zapoznać się z instrukcją
użytkowania.
Instrukcje przechowywania:
Przechowywać w suchym,
chłodnym i chronionym przed
wilgocią miejscu.
Zgodność: Ten produkt jest
zgodny z rozporządzeniem UE
w sprawie bezpieczeństwa
produktów.

(CS) Specifikace produktu:
Velikost: 55 litrů/h
Materiál: není uvedeno,
případně nerez nebo vysoce
kvalitní plasty
Předpokládané použití:
Pivní kohoutek pro
gastronomické použití nebo
pro soukromé večírky v
zahradě
Bezpečnostní informace a
varování: Chraňte před
přímým slunečním světlem.
Během montáže a uvedení do
provozu si všimněte návodu
k použití.
Pokyny k uskladnění:
Uchovávejte na suchém,
chladném a vlhkém místě.
Soulad: Tento produkt
splňuje nařízení EU o
bezpečnosti výrobků.

(SL) Specifikacije izdelka:
Velikost: 55 litrov/h
Material: ni določeno, po
možnosti iz nerjavnega
jekla ali visokokakovostne
plastike
Predvidena uporaba: Pivska
pipa za gastronomsko
uporabo ali za zasebne
zabave na vrtu
Varnostne informacije in
opozorila: Zavarujte pred
neposredno sončno svetlobo.
Med montažo in naročanjem
bodite pozorni na navodila
za uporabo.
Navodila za shranjevanje:
Shranjujte na suhem,
hladnem in vlagi zaščitenem
mestu.
Skladnost: Ta izdelek
ustreza uredbi EU o
varnosti izdelkov.

(SK) Špecifikácie produktu:
Veľkosť: 55 litrov / h
Materiál: nie je
špecifikované, prípadne
nerezová oceľ alebo vysoko
kvalitné plast
Určené použitie: Pivný
kohútik pre gastronomické
použitie alebo pre súkromné
strany v záhrade
Bezpečnostné informácie a
varovania: Chráňte pred
priamym slnečným žiarením.
Počas montáže a uvedenie do
prevádzky, Všimnite si
návod na použitie.
Pokyny na skladovanie:
Uchovávajte v suchom,
chladnom a vlhkom mieste.
Súlad: Tento výrobok spĺňa
nariadenie EÚ o bezpečnosti
výrobkov.

(HU) Termékjellemzők:
Méret: 55 liter/h
Anyag: nem meghatározott,
esetleg rozsdamentes acél
vagy kiváló minőségű
műanyag
Tervezett felhasználás:
Sörcsap a gasztronómiai
használatra vagy a privát
pártokra a kertben
Biztonsági információk és
figyelmeztetések: Védje a
közvetlen napfényt. Az
összeszerelés és a megbízás
során vegye figyelembe a
használati utasításokat.
Tárolási utasítások: Üzlet
egy száraz, hűvös és
nedvességvédő helyen.
Megfelelőség: Ez a termék
megfelel az EU
termékbiztonsági
rendeletének.

(EL) Προδιαγραφές προϊόντος:
Μέγεθος: 55 λίτρα/ώρα
Υλικό: μη προσδιοριζόμενο,
ενδεχομένως από ανοξείδωτο
χάλυβα ή υψηλής ποιότητας
πλαστικό
Σκοπούμενη χρήση: Μπύρα για
γαστρονομική χρήση ή για
ιδιωτικά πάρτι στον κήπο
Πληροφορίες ασφάλειας &
προειδοποιήσεις:
Προστατέψτε από το άμεσο
ηλιακό φως. Κατά τη
συναρμολόγηση και την
ανάθεση, σημειώστε τις
οδηγίες χρήσης.
Οδηγίες αποθήκευσης:
Φυλάσσετε σε ξηρό, δροσερό
και προστατευμένο από την
υγρασία μέρος.
Συμμόρφωση: Αυτό το προϊόν
συμμορφώνεται με τον
κανονισμό της ΕΕ για την
ασφάλεια των προϊόντων.

(BG) Спецификации на продукта:
Размер: 55 литра/h
Материал: Непосочени,
вероятно неръждаема стомана
или висококачествена
пластмаса
Предназначена употреба:
Бирена чешма за
гастрономична употреба или
за частни партита в
градината
Информация за безопасност и
предупреждения: Да се пази
от пряка слънчева светлина.
По време на сглобяването и
пускането в експлоатация,
обърнете внимание на
инструкциите за употреба.
Инструкции за съхранение:
Да се съхранява на сухо,
хладно и влажно място.
Съответствие: Този продукт
отговаря на регламента на
ЕС за безопасност на
продуктите.

(RO) Specificații produs:
Mărime: 55 litri/h
Material: nespecificate,
eventual din oțel
inoxidabil sau din plastic
de înaltă calitate
Utilizare intenționată:
Bere pentru uz gastronomic
sau pentru petreceri
private în grădină
Informații de siguranță și
avertismente: A se feri de
lumina directă a soarelui.
În timpul asamblării și al
punerii în funcțiune,
notați instrucțiunile de
utilizare.
Instrucțiuni de depozitare:
A se păstra într-un loc
uscat, răcoros şi protejat
de umiditate.
Conformitate: Acest produs
este conform cu
regulamentul UE privind
siguranța produselor.

(HR) Specifikacije proizvoda:
Veličina: 55 litara/h
Materijal: nije
specificirano, moguće
nehrđajući čelik ili
visokokvalitetna plastika
Predviđena uporaba: uređaj
za točenje piva za
ugostiteljsku upotrebu ili
za privatne zabave u vrtu
Sigurnosne informacije i
upozorenja: Zaštititi od
izravnog sunčevog zračenja.
Prilikom montaže i puštanja
u rad slijedite upute za
uporabu.
Upute za skladištenje:
Čuvati na suhom, cool i
zaštićenom od vlage mjestu.
Sukladnost: Ovaj proizvod
zadovoljava uredbu EU-a o
sigurnosti proizvoda.

(LT) Produkto specifikacijos:
Dydis: 55 litrai per
valandą
Medžiaga: nenurodyta,
galbūt nerūdijančio plieno
arba aukštos kokybės
plastiko
Numatytas naudojimas: Alaus
čiaupas gastronomijos
reikmėms arba privačioms
paroms sode
Saugumo informacija ir
įspėjimai: Saugoti nuo
tiesioginių saulės
spindulių. Surinkimo ir
atidavimo eksploatuoti metu
žr. naudojimo instrukcijas.
Laikymo instrukcijos:
Laikyti sausoje, vėsioje ir
nuo drėgmės apsaugotoje
vietoje.
Atitiktis: Šis produktas
atitinka ES produktų saugos
reglamentą.

(LV) Produkta specifikācijas:
Izmērs: 55 litri/h
Materiāls: nav norādīts,
iespējams, nerūsējošā
tērauda vai augstas
kvalitātes plastmasas
Paredzētā lietošana: Alus
krāns gastronomiskiem vai
privātiem pasākumiem dārzā
Drošības informācija un
brīdinājumi: Sargāt no
tiešas saules gaismas.
Montāžas un nodošanas
ekspluatācijā laikā
ievērojiet lietošanas
instrukciju.
Glabāšanas norādījumi:
Uzglabāt sausā, vēsā un
pret mitrumu aizsargātā
vietā.
Atbilstība: Šis produkts
atbilst ES produktu
drošības regulai.

(ET) Toote spetsifikatsioonid:
Suurus: 55 liitrit/h
Materjal: määratlemata,
võimalik, et roostevabast
terasest või
kvaliteetsest plastist
Eesmärgipärane kasutus:
Õllekraan
gastronoomiliseks
kasutamiseks või
erapidudeks aias
Ohutusteave ja hoiatused:
Hoida otsese
päikesevalguse eest.
Kogumise ja kasutamise
ajal pange tähele
kasutusjuhendit.
Säilitamisjuhised: Hoida
kuivas, jahedas ja
niiskuse eest kaitstus
kohas.
Nõuetele vastavus: See
toode vastab EL-i
tooteohutusmäärusele.

(GA) Sonraíochtaí Táirge:
Méid: 55 lítear / h
Ábhar: ní sonraithe,
b'fhéidir cruach dhosmálta
nó plaisteach ar
ardchaighdeán
Úsáid Beartaithe: sconna
beoir le haghaidh úsáide
gastronomic nó le haghaidh
páirtithe príobháideacha sa
ghairdín
Faisnéis Sábháilteachta
agus Rabhadh: Cosain ó
solas díreach. Le linn
tionól agus coimisiúnú,
tabhair faoi deara na
treoracha úsáide.
Treoracha Stórála: Stóráil
in áit tirim, fionnuar agus
cosanta taise.
Comhlíonadh: Comhlíonann an
táirge seo rialachán
sábháilteachta táirgí an
AE.

7 655889 197094


